Bulletin 000010 03/16/21
EHSU - ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC STEERING UNIT
high voltage |  heavy-duty
SMART HYDRAULIC PUMP
engineered by
2terzopower.com | info@terzopower.com | 916-245-9660
© 2021 Terzo Power Systems, LLCBulletin 000010 03/16/21
Ă 4.100

Specifications are nominal and subject to change. Consult Factory prior to ordering.
specifications
how to order
EHSU - 1 - 056 - 350 - U - 4
Model Type
Frame Size
Motor Stack Length Nominal Voltage
Direction
Displacement
EHSU - Electro-Hydraulic
              Steering Unit
1 - Small Frame
2 - Medium Frame
1 - 56mm
2 - 105mm
350 - 350 Vdc
650 - 650 Vdc
4 - 4 c.c. (Only on Frame size 1)
5 - 5 c.c. (Only on Frame size 1)
7 - 7 c.c. (Only on Frame size 2)
18 - 18 c.c. (Only on Frame size 2)*
U - Unidirectional
B - Bi-Directional*
* Special Order only.
Call for non-standard displacements, voltages, or other custom features.
engineered by
4terzopower.com | info@terzopower.com | 916-245-9660
© 2021 Terzo Power Systems, LLCBulletin 000010 03/16/21
drawings EHSU-1 (ALL MODELS)
engineered by
5terzopower.com | info@terzopower.com | 916-245-9660
© 2021 Terzo Power Systems, LLCBulletin 000010 03/16/21
drawings EHSU-2 (ALL MODELS)
engineered by
6terzopower.com | info@terzopower.com | 916-245-9660
© 2021 Terzo Power Systems, LLCBulletin 000010 03/16/21
PERFORMANCE CURVES
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Pressure (psi)
E
ffi
ci
en
cy
EHSU-2-105-350-U-7
Frame Size 2
105 mm motor
350v DC
7 c.c. pump
Voltage = 350 Vdc +/- 1.5v
Temperature = 40° +/- 3°C
Kinematic Viscosity = 28.8 mm2/s (cSt)
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
0 1 2 3 4 5
Flowrate (gpm)